Intakter:
Medlemsavgifter
Aktivitetsintdkter
Sponsring/bidrag
Summa

Utgifter:
Hyreskostnader
Sponsring
Prenumerationer
Aktivitetskostnader
Lotteri o tipsvinster
Styrelsearvode
Porto

Trycksaker

Bank, data, kontor
Reserverat jubileum
Ovriga kostnader

Summa:
Resultat:

Budget 2025

2024

300 000 kr
100 000 kr

30 000 kr
430 000 kr

5000 kr
60 000 kr
30 000 kr

150 000 kr
18 000 kr
20 000 kr
20000 kr
40 000 kr

7 000 kr
30 000 kr
10 000 kr

390 000 kr
40 000 kr

2025

330 000 kr
140 000 kr

30 000 kr
500 000 kr

5000 kr
60 000 kr
20000 kr

200 000 kr
18 000 kr
30 000 kr
20000 kr
30 000 kr
10 000 kr
30 000 kr
10 000 kr

433 000 kr
67 000 kr



